LDC12 / 60 SERIES
Constant Current  LED Power Supply: 12 / 60 Watts
Features
• Constant Current LED power supply
• Universal  input voltage  90 ~ 277Vac
• Output voltage 3~48vdc
• IP66 weatherproof enclosure
• Overvoltage protection

The LDC12 and LDC60 series of “Constant Current" power supplies
deliver 12 watts is a very compact package.
Four models with voltage options from 3 ~ 48Vdc and current up to
1750mA, allows users to select the optimum LED power supply for
their application.
Efficiency of 80% and IP66 protection, they provide high reliability
and performance.
Suitable for a wide range of LED Driver applications.
Contact office for LED configuration application notes.
Model Output
V
Output
      A
Power
W
LDC12-36-R35 3 ~36V 350mA 12W
LDC12-18-R70 3 ~ 18V 700mA 12W
LDC60-48-1R05 9 ~ 48V 1050mA 50W
LDC60-42-1R40 9 ~42V 1400mA 58W
LDC60-34-1R75 9 ~34V 1750mA 60W
REV 17-09-09
General Specifications                                                  Description
RELEASE DATE : LDC12  Oct 09 / LDC60 Apr 10